
Plaats Naam Cat.

1 
Rondje 
Bergen

2 
Kermis
-loop

3 
Boeren-
koolloop

4 
Dokev 
cross

5 
Snert-
loop

6 
Aarts-
woud

7 
Pim& 

Emmie

8 Groet 
Uit 

Schoorl Totaal

1 Theo Tesselaar M   50   45   42   50   48   48   47   10   340 

2 Jos Schalkwijk M   44   44   37   48   50   47   -     21   291 

3 Frans Kroes M   51   -     -     51   52   49   48   -     251 

4 Kees van Wonderen M   -     51   51   54   56   -     -     21   233 

5 Jesper de Groot M   -     41   42   47   43   40   -     -     213 

6 Tijs Hofmann M   -     -     47   -     49   52   50   10   208 

7 Ruud Doodeman M   52   -     50   -     52   54   -     -     208 

8 MaVhijs de Groot M   -     42   -     48   -     51   49   -     190 

9 Joshua de Vriend M   53   55   55   -     -     -     -     21   184 

10 MaXs Reijmerink M   49   44   43   -     -     42   -     -     178 

11 Arie Kossen M   35   -     -     43   -     45   44   10   177 

12 Bas van der Stoop M   42   43   40   49   -     -     -     -     174 

13 Ariën Kruijer M   -     48   49   -     55   -     -     21   173 

14 David van der Welle M   49   50   -     -     -     53   -     -     152 

15 Joost Emmaneel M   -     48   48   -     50   -     -     -     146 

16 Espen van der Welle M   50   47   -     -     -     46   -     -     143 

17 Sigge van der Veek M   -     -     36   -     46   -     43   -     125 

18 Marc Heinsbroek M   -     -     27   -     -     43   42   10   122 

19 Wilco van der Stoop M   -     42   35   -     44   -     -     -     121 

20 Emiel van Tongerlo M   -     54   54   -     -     -     -     10   118 

21 Hugo Vader M   -     -     45   -     48   -     -     -     93 

22 David Reijmerink M   46   -     -     -     -     -     45   -     91 

23 Johan Mink M   -     35   29   -     -     -     -     10   74 

24 Michiel Beeldman M   -     -     43   -     -     -     -     30   73 

25 Roland Karsten M   -     -     38   -     -     -     -     30   68 

26 Aad Pancras M   34   -     33   -     -     -     -     -     67 

27 Leon van Bourgonje M   -     -     44   -     -     -     -     21   65 

28 Yde Dekker M   -     -     41   -     -     -     -     21   62 

29 Mark Dekker M   48   -     -     -     -     -     -     10   58 

30 Pim van den Bulk M   43   -     -     -     -     -     -     10   53 

31 Bram Berkhout M   -     -     -     -     47   -     -     -     47 

32 Stefan Voskuilen M   47   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     47 

33 Henry Hofmann M   -     -     -     -     -     -     46   -     46 

34 Lars Dignum M   -     -     46   -     -     -     -     -     46 

35 Ernst Binnekamp M   45   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     45 

36 Piet de Waard M   -     41   -     -     -     -     -     -     41 

37 Jaap Zandvliet M   41   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     41 

38 Paul Blom M   -     -     39   -     -     -     -     -     39 

39 Joris de Boer M   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     30   30 

40 Deni van Schagen M   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     30   30 

41 Rick Houtenbos M   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     21   21 

42 Ruben Turk M   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     21   21 

43 Michiel de Ruiter M   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     10   10 

44 Mar_jn Jorritsma M   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     10   10 

1 Lonneke Kossen-Groot V   50   52   50   53   58   52   47   21   383 

2 Isabelle Brus V   52   49   53   54   -     54   50   -     312 

3 José Hoogeboom V   -     47   -     51   57   50   45   21   271 
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4 KiVy Verburg V   -     49   -     52   60   51   43   -     255 

5 Annemiek van der Stoop V   47   50   47   -     54   -     44   -     242 

6 Emmie van den Bulk V   46   46   43   -     -     -     46   10   191 

7 Rita Molenaar V   53   -     54   -     -     -     48   21   176 

8 BriV Kos V   49   -     -     -     -     53   49   21   172 

9 Suzan Nieman V   55   55   55   -     -     -     -     -     165 

10 Betsy Groen-Schoorl V   -     48   46   -     -     -     -     -     94 

11 Karin Hofman V   -     -     -     -     45   45   -     -     90 

12 Eline Vriend-Rampen V   -     53   -     -     -     -     -     21   74 

13 Marieke van Lierop V   54   -     -     -     -     -     -     10   64 

14 Talisa van der Fluit V   -     -     -     -     56   -     -     -     56 

15 Kim Berger V   51   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     51 

16 Mariska Pronk-Veul V   -     -     49   -     -     -     -     -     49 

17 Emma van der Pal V   -     -     47   -     -     -     -     -     47 

18 Jolijn Prins V   -     -     46   -     -     -     -     -     46 

19 Kim Rood V   43   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     43 

20 Jet Strooper V   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     21   21 

21 Margriet Berkhout V   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     10   10 
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Pl Naam Cat U M S Punten
1 Joris de Boer M 2 00 31   30 
2 Michiel Beeldman M 2 26 38   30 
3 Deni van Schagen M 2 28 16   30 
4 Roland Karsten M 2 50 48   30 
5 Joshua de Vriend M 1 20 37   21 
6 Ariën Kruijer M 1 29 31   21 
7 Kees van Wonderen M 1 29 58   21 
8 Leon van Bourgonje M 1 41 29   21 
9 Ruben Turk M 1 41 57   21 

10 Rick Houtenbos M 1 44 07   21 
11 Yde Dekker M 1 52 13   21 
12 Jos Schalkwijk M 1 52 48   21 
13 Michiel de Ruiter M 35 03   10 
14 Tijs Hofmann M 40 03   10 
15 Mar_jn Jorritsma M 40 58   10 
16 Emiel van Tongerlo M 47 09   10 
17 Mark Dekker M 48 38   10 
18 Theo Tesselaar M 49 02   10 
19 Pim van den Bulk M 54 43   10 
20 Arie Kossen M 58 07   10 
21 Johan Mink M 1 11 29   10 
22 Marc Heinsbroek M 1 19 51   10 
1 Eline Vriend-Rampen V 1 39 20   21 
2 Jet Strooper V 1 46 51   21 
3 BriV Kos V 1 49 48   21 
4 Rita Molenaar V 1 52 01   21 
5 Lonneke Kossen-Groot V 2 03 22   21 
6 José Hoogeboom V 2 10 46   21 
7 Margriet Berkhout V 45 53   10 
8 Marieke van Lierop V 50 38   10 
9 Emmie van den Bulk V 56 39   10 
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